ILBA MEMBER SPECIAL SELECTION
WASP
HOOK FOR TRANSPORT 1300 KG
CODE max. capacity  [lbs | kg]
WASP 2860 | 1300
PINCER TIP
ROOF CLAMP - SCREW PRESSES
WITH SPIKE 600

30%
discount
LEVEL BAND
TRANSPARENT LONG VISOR FOR
HELMET PROTECTOR
CODE B [inch | mm] L [ft | m]
LEVEL125 4 15/16 | 125 82 | 25
LEVEL350 13 3/4 | 350 82 | 25
TBS SCREWS
FLANGE HEAD SCREW
CODE L [inch | mm]
TBS8240 9 1/2 | 240
TBS8260 10 1/4 | 260
TBS8280 11 | 280
TBS8300 11 3/4 | 300
TBS8320 12 5/8 | 320
TBS8340 13 3/8 | 340
TBS8380 15 | 380
TBS8400 15 3/4 | 400
TBS8440 17 1/4 | 440
TBS8480 19 | 480
TBS8520 20 1/2 | 520
PRODUCT INFO
PRODUCT INFO
30%
discount